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Bottom of Footing
-14'-2 5/8"

Top of Footing
-13'-6 5/8"
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Top of Slab
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5'
-0

"

Top of Lower Pony Wall
-5'-1 5/8"

3'
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Header
-1'-8 1/8"

3'
-5
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/2

"

Top of Wall
-0'-10 3/8"

9 
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4"

Grade Level
0'-0"
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Top of Subfloor - 1st Floor
0'-0"

Ridge
6'-0 1/2"
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Header
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Top of Wall
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W13W13
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D04D04
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1'-0 5/8"

9'

1'-1 3/8"

8'
2'
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-1

"
3'

-5
"

2'
-7

"

2'

10
'-1

 3
/8

"

10
'

8'
5'

-0
 1

/4
"

5'
-0

 3
/8

"
8'

-7
 3

/8
"

12
'-9

"

3'
-5

"

9'
-1

"
8'

-5
"

8"

9'
-0

 3
/4

"

10 3/8"

9'
-3

"

10 3/8"

3'
-6

"

9'
-9

 1
/8

"
3'

-6
"

8'
-1

0 
1/

2"

2'
-7

"

4" Concrete Slab
Reinforced with #10 Remesh

10 Mil Vapor Barrier

2" XPS Rigid Polyiso Insulation, R11

6" Compacted Drainage Stone, Fill

Compacted Earth Fill

8" Reinforced Concrete Stem Wall with 8" X 16" Footing

2" XPS Rigid Polyiso Insulation, R11

Paint-on Waterproofing

4" Perf  Pipe Wrapped in Filter Fabric & 12" Drainage Stone
Drain to city Harbor Walk runoff  outlet

6" Compacted Drainage Stone

Typ Concrete Stem Wall Assembly Typ Slab Assembly

Existing Concrete Foundation

1/2" Rebar vertical dowel, every 48" & with 10" each end
1/2" Rebar horizontal dowel, every 48" & within 10" top & bottom

1/2" Rebar Hook dowel, every 48" & with 10" each end

8" X 16" Cast Concrete Footing
Reinforced with 1/2" Rebar Dowel

CMU to fill stem wall cut-out to
top of  existing foundation stem wall

1/2" Cedar Shingle Siding, 5" Exposure

1 1/2" R-Zip Wall Sheathing, Taped all seams
(Includes 1" Polyiso Continuous Insulation

+ 1/2" OSB Wall Sheathing, R-7)

1/2" OSB Sheathing

5" Rockwool Insulation, R-23
(Total Wall, R-30)

2" X 6" KDS Wall Framing, 16" OC

3/4" Advantech Subfloor

3 1/2" X 11 7/8" KDS Truss Joist, Max 24" OC

2" X 6" PT Sill Plate

Sill Seal

Typ Exterior Wood Framed Wall Assembly

1 7/8 X 11 7/8 LVL Ridge Pole

Asphalt Single Roofing

Asphalt Shingle Underlayment

8" Spray Foam Polyiso Insulation, R 56

5/8" Zip Roof  Decking, Taped all seams

2" X 10" KDS Roof  Framing, 16" OC

5/8" GWB

Typ Roof  Assembly

Decorative 2" X 8"
Ceiling Truss, 48" OC

2" X 6" T&G KDS Floor Decking

3 1/2" X 11 7/8" KDS Truss Joist, Max 24" OC

Neudo to cover insulation, 4" of  grage

2" X 6" PT Decking

2" X 10" PT Deck Ledger, Rim & Joists
Max 16" OC

2" X 6" PT Decking

2" X 10" PT Deck Ledger, Rim & Joists
Max 16" OC

Existing Floor Level
Below Flood Plane

New Floor Level
Above Flood Plane

2'
-7

"

W08W08

W11W11

D10D10

5068 D07D07

W13W13

W12W12

D04D04

2424

8068

Elevation 5

W06W06

W02W02

W05W05W05W05

W06W06

W15W15

9'

7'
-1

0 
1/

4" 7'
-6

"

1'-0 5/8"

9'

1'-1 3/8"

8'
2'

Bottom of Footing
-14'-2 5/8"

Top of Footing
-13'-6 5/8"

8"

Top of Slab
-8'-6 5/8"

5'
-0

"

Top of Lower Pony Wall
-5'-1 5/8"

3'
-5

"

Header
-1'-4 1/8"

3'-9 1/2"

Grade Level
0'-0"

1'-4 1/8"

5'-0 3/8"

5'
-0

 3
/8

"

Ridge
5'-8 1/8"

7 
3/

4"

Header
7'-0"

1'-3 7/8"

Top of Wall
9'-0"

2'-0"

Top of Subfloor - 2nd Floor
10'-1 3/8"

1'-1 3/8"

Header
16'-9 3/8"

6'
-8

"

Top of Wall
18'-1 3/8"

1'-4"

Rough Ceiling - 2nd Floor
20'-1 3/8"

2'-0"

Header
25'-2 1/2"

5'-1 1/8"

Ridge
28'-4 3/4"

3'
-2

 1
/4

"

Highest Ridge
28'-10 3/4"

6"

8'
-5

"
8"

2'
-1

0"
8"

2'
-1

0"
8"

6'
-8

"

6'
-8

"

10 3/4"

12
'-9

"

2'
-1

0"
8"

3'
-6

"

3'
-6

"
3'

-6
"

Stair Rise = 6 11/16"
Stair Tread = 12"

(11" nose to nose)
Stair nosing overhang = 1"

Hand Rail Height = 34"
Guard Rail Height =42"

4" Max space between balusters

1 1/2" T&G Floor Decking, Polyurethane Finish

1 7/8" X 11 7/8 LVL Ledger, Rim & Floor Joists
Max Span 10'-0", Max Spacing 16" OC

5/8" GWB, Type X Ceiling Sheathing

3/4" Oak Stair Tread

2" x 12" KDS Framing Stair Stringer
Max Spacing 16" OC

34" Continuous, Graspable Handrail
42" Guard Rail

1/2" Cedar Shingle Siding, 5" Exposure

1 1/2" R-Zip Wall Sheathing, Taped all seams
(Includes 1" Polyiso Continuous Insulation

+ 1/2" OSB Wall Sheathing, R-7)

3/4" Fire-Retardant OSB Wall Sheathing

5" Rockwool Insulation, R-23
(Total Wall, R-30)

2" X 6" KDS Wall Framing, 16" OC

1/2" Type X GWB

Typ Exterior Wood Framed Wall

1 7/8 X 11 7/8 LVL Ridge Pole

Asphalt Single Roofing

Asphalt Shingle Underlayment

16" Rockwool Fiber Insulation, R 56
(Total Ceiling, R56)

5/8" Zip Roof  Decking, Taped all seams

2" X 10" KDS Roof  Framing, 16" OC

5/8" Type X GWB Ceiling Sheathing

Typ Roof  Assembly

2" X 6" KDS Ceiling Framing, 16" OC

8" Polyiso Spray Foam Insulation, R 56
(Total Roof, R 56

3/4"  T&G Advantech Subfloor Sheathing 

2" X 10" KDS Ledger, Rim & Floor Joists
Max Span 10'-0", Max Spacing 16"

OC5/8" GWB, Type X Ceiling Sheathing

3/4" Advantech Subfloor Sheathing

1 7/8" X 11 7/8 LVL Ledger, Rim & Floor Joists
Max Span 10'-0", Max Spacing 16" OC

5/8" GWB, Type X Ceiling Sheathing

3/4" Engineered Vinyl Flooring

3/4" Engineered Vinyl Flooring

W06W06

W02W02

W05W05W05W05

W06W06

W15W15
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2nd Floor
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New Building
Dripline

Approx 2,014 sqft

Decks, Ramps &
Stairs

Porch &
Stairs

Porch &
Stairs

1st Floor
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